LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0772740 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/22/2012 9:15:22 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KAR Electric LLC

Company ID: 0772740 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/4/2010 2:08:00 PM Date filed: 5/22/2012 9:15:22 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

938 S. SANDERS LANE LEBANON JUNCTION, KY 40150

Registered Agent Name/Address

KATHERINE BOSLER WEYHING 938 S. SANDERS LANE LEBANON JUNCTION, KY 40150

Members/Managers

Member Katherine Bosler Weyhing 938 S. Sanders Lane Lebanon Junction, KY 40150 Member Joseph Gregory Weyhing 938 S. Sanders Lane Lebanon Junction, KY 40150

Signatures

Signature Katherine Bosler Weyhing

Title owner